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RESULTATLISTA Gruvslaget 2024
Aktuella resultat

HERRAR KLASS A (1955-1964)

Lars Olof Andersson

Peter Sandberg
Stefan Moberg
Ake Hedlund
Goran Eriksson
Christer Norgren
Johan Malmstrom
Christer Hongren
Roger Naslund
Bo Ejderling

UIf Ekstrom
Robert Forsbacka
Lars Melin

Per Lindstedt
Thomas Blomqvist
Esa Forsman
Mats Persson
Ove Tibbelin
Bjorn Sandell
Jerry Sundstrom
Kenneth Lantz
Goran Flack
Hans Sterner

UIf Ericsson

Kent Sandberg
Torbjorn Backman
Hakan Gran
Hakan Sjoéberg
Nille Viklander
Hans Harnold
Roger Rénnberg
Jorgen Holm
Hans Bergstrom

Strangnas PBK
Sala PBF

PMK Eskilstuna
Sala PBF
Fagersta PB
Sala PBF
Hogdalen
Brannkyrka PBK
Sala PBF
Brannkyrka PBK
PMK Eskilstuna
Vasteras PBK BK
Fagersta PB
PMK Eskilstuna
Strangnas PBK
Sala PBF
Enkoping PMK
Enkoping PMK
Enkoping PMK
Enkoping PMK
Strangnas PBK
Vasteras PBK BK
Sala PBF
Fagersta PB
Fagersta PB

BK Traffen

Sala PBF

BK Traffen

BK Traffen

Sala PBF
Fagersta PB
Enkoping PMK
BK Traffen

HERRAR KLASS B (1950-1954)

Lars-Ake Bylund

Fagersta PB

216
224
178
216
201
190
166
216
192
145
170
158
175
188
213
185
174
186
170
181
157
176
182
190
160
154
174
179
175
146
138
153
123

245

2

193
174
175
222
204
187
188
245
163
219
168
169
147
164
169
159
170
178
148
139
176
171
175
178
181
157
129
223
148
139
159
138
122

245

SERIE

3

259
191
259
208
205
169
164
174
209
212
170
185
213
247
181
200
201
170
205
200
211
193
193
176
177
170
160
162
190
171
118
128
128

247

4

192
193
212
180
194
213
183
176
226
178
213
185
191
163
190
198
156
138
184
193
161
173
203
158
184
167
170
136
181
159
146
125
191

207

5

220
233
216
205
212
192
245
179
177
205
187
211
203
148
179
170
228
225
211
168
163
177
142
170
167
206
181
132
139
126
172
153
145

237

6 Total

213 1293
212 1227
184 1224
170 1201
182 1198
226 1177
215 1161
169 1159
173 1140
176 1135
216 1124
201 1109
179 1108
196 1106
171 1103
189 1101
171 1100
192 1089
162 1080
192 1073
204 1072
181 1071
173 1068
172 1044
167 1036
166 1020
167 981
132 964
125 958
155 896
152 885
181 878
146 855
194 1375
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Atti Matila

K-G Axelsson

Alf Anderesson
Conny Andersson
Karl Petersson
Harri Pasuri

Per-Arne Wabhlgren

Roland Engstrom
Lasse LOOv

Magnus Soderqvist

Lars H Persson
Ola Roseb
Bengt Wigholm
Bo Furu

Mats Andersson
Jan Agren

Bo Colling
Tommy Myrberg
Stefan Rénnback
Claes Ohrbom
Robert Alden
Torsten Lundell
Bo Lindgren
Siwert Stenman
Anders Flink

Erik Johansson
Bo Brunnstrom
Urban Bergfelt
Thomas Schider
Hans Gustafsson
Lenart Thorngren
Kenth Vesterlund

Brannkyrka PBK

PMK Eskilstuna
Enkoping PMK
Enkoping PMK
Sala PBF
Strangnas PBK
Sala PBF

Sala PBF

Sala PBF

Sala PBF
Vasteras PBK BK
Sala PBF

PMK Eskilstuna
Vasteras PBK BK
PMK Eskilstuna
Enkoping PMK
Brannkyrka PBK
Sala PBF
Vasteras PBK BK
Sala PBF

Sala PBF

Sala PBF

BK Traffen
Rarrvik PBK
Vasteras PBK BK
PMK Eskilstuna
Fagersta PB
Rarrvik PBK
Hogdalen
Hogdalen
Vasteras PBK BK
Vasteras PBK BK

HERRAR KLASS C (1945-1949)

Bo Klingsmo

Per Myrander
Kent Persson
Bengt Karlsson
S-O Karlsson
Bennet Emlund
K-G Borlund
Christer Lindgren
Gunnar Agustsson
Benkt Andersson
Bengt Lofgren
Ingvar Blomdahll
Rune Fransson
Hans Tjardal

Fagersta PB
Enkoping PMK
Sala PBF

Sala PBF

PMK Eskilstuna
Enkoping PMK
Sala PBF
Vasteras PBK BK
Brannkyrka PBK
Fagersta PB
Strangnas PBK
Strangnas PBK
Sala PBF
Hogdalen

190

204
169
184
192
183
178
179
203
192
203
167
243
192
181
154
170
180
181
183
169
162
202
196
157
162
138
172
129
145
140
143

222
233
173
190
130
185
137
158
178
173
165
174
135
120

222

199
234
217
177
169
193
149
202
175
200
221
178
187
228
214
182
148
222
198
189
157
132
180
164
154
182
147
126
162
162
110

246
170
202
180
162
157
177
182
169
198
202
183
185
178

156

161
175
171
191
214
222
187
214
209
159
170
130
194
202
159
189
146
123
171
160
161
160
148
187
135
140
165
148
139
159
196

157
161
191
183
190
171
157
193
150
172
180
158
167
154

236

183
229
207
202
201
201
192
174
148
208
172
195
161
158
156
172
198
201
177
162
192
169
124
142
153
166
152
158
196
114
134

181
193
164
167
231
170
165
165
164
192
168
168
123
178

226

214
206
195
227
191
195
206
159
205
160
216
173
171
156
224
184
213
122
151
181
159
153
200
132
149
191
142
138
143
151
139

157
178
176
170
159
176
248
164
190
135
160
159
168
179

163

216
161
194
175
193
160
235
194
203
201
173
173
186
139
157
165
175
207
172
179
167
177
136
191
189
125
135
210
114
143
141

211
179
196
181
192
183
155
167
171
144
134
158
199
155

1193

1177
1174
1168
1164
1151
1149
1148
1146
1132
1131
1119
1092
1091
1064
1064
1062
1060
1056
1052
1040
998
993
984
973
942
942
913
909
899
869
863

1174
1114
1102
1071
1064
1042
1039
1029
1022
1014
1009
1000

977

964
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
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Hakan Bjurhall
Sven Altenfors
Gote Levin

Sven Svensson
Goran Bergholtz
Stig-Olof Pettersson
Lars-Inge Lennartsson
P-O Myckelberg
Lennart Strand

Thor Nilsen

Mats Woxblom
Lennart Olofsson
Ove Bergsjo

Hakan Eriksson
Mauri Akerman

Vasteras PBK BK
Brannkyrka PBK
Strangnas PBK
Rarrvik PBK
Enkoping PMK
BK Traffen
Vasteras PBK BK
Fagersta PB
Fagersta PB

BK Traffen
Rarrvik PBK
Enkoping PMK
PMK Eskilstuna
Sala PBF

Sala PBF

HERRAR KLASS D (1944 och tidigare)

Sven-Olof Lindqvist
Ove Hallstrom
Ingemar Fransson
Jan Forsgren

K-G Lidstrom
Lennart Wester
Anders Ericsson
Sven-Olof Eriksson
Eddie Lindqvist
Kjell Nilsson
Lennart Lindquist
Bengt Akerstrém
Lars-Goran Dilen
Bruno Widen

Rolf Larsson

Hans Willhemsson

BK Traffen
Vasteras PBK BK
PMK Eskilstuna
Sala PBF

Sala PBF

PMK Eskilstuna
Sala PBF

BK Traffen
Fagersta PB
Fagersta PB
Rattvik PBK
Brannkyrka PBK
BK Traffen
Fagersta PB
Strangnas PBK
Enkoping PMK

DAMER KLASS A (1955-1964

EvaRenvall
Irene Grahn

Virpi Ruuska
Marie Schelen
Lena Vanberg
Runa Andersson

BK Ferme
Sala PBF

BK Traffen
BK Traffen
Sala PBF
Sala PBF

166
141
137
184
126
168
139
138
134
153
141
154
158
157
124

186
177
175
168
159
177
133
125
145
167
179
148
132
166
179
131

233
159

171
124

85
114

201
171
177
156
138
147
142
160
154
146
152
145
138
130
158

191
168
156
165
160
168
127
150
162
163
191
158
141
159
140
161

222
149

186
136
113
141

146
167
167
144
174
180
120
169
136
148
151
138
135
171
121

173
168
237
194
188
185
174
173
124
141
162
123
140
153
173
157

179
163

137
132
142
107

165
115
161
156
180
148
165
157
165
179
156
150
166
128
129

192
189
133
176
182
168
223
170
157
165
151
147
156
136
128
182

259
167

149
155
159
122

128
166
161
163
175
167
157
157
134
118
137
167
166
122
139

223
177
174
160
159
155
151
152
177
156
139
138
133
125
131
116

194
194

125
125
152
127

155
199
153
148
156
131
197
139
170
146
137
117
104
137
149

236
190
161
169
181
164
192
199
172
135
101
203
198
145
130
112

186
157

138
138
147
120

961
959
956
951
949
941
920
920
893
890
874
871
867
845
820

1201
1069
1036
1032
1029
1017
1000
969
937
927
923
917
900
884
881
859

1273
989

906
810
798
731
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DAMER KLASS B (1950-1954)

Anne Rantanen
Ingalill Hedborg
Agneta Eriksson
Ingeborg Roos

Anitha Svensson

Britt Agren

Hjordis Tang /Lindquist

Greta Tjardal
Berith S6rman

Marita Mattson Frost

Sala PBF
BK Traffen
Rattvik PBK

Vasteras PBK BK

Rattvik PBK
Enkoping PMK
Rattvik PBK
Hogdalen

Sala PBF

Sala PBF

Britt-Marie Brunnstrom Fagersta PB

DAMER KLASS C (1949 och tidigare)

KristinaMyrander
Annelie Elnnerud

Dagny Eklund
Gurli Larsson
Karin Larsson
Anita Soderstedt
Aila Hogsedt
Maud Larsson
Marianne Widen

Enkoping PMK
Hogdalen

Sala PBF
Strangnas PBK
Strangnas PBK
Sala PBF
Hogdalen

BK Traffen
Fagersta PB

170
139
157
129
158
134
148
159

154
144
138

149
136
170
149
176
174
145
121
107

180
149
157
134
179
179
147
147

133
165
158

216
171
148
169
138
139
135
161
142

141
155
164
131
146
144
133
180
175
131
168

193
134
119
155
170
165
128
116
134

172
183
159
199
156
138
160
129
153
163
104

168
183
153
160
151
146
182
137
130

192
173
177
202
146
157
156
144
142
127
156

138
172
172
183
146
169
150
127
128

198
202
170
175
165
182
173
153
125
121
126

135
183
197
143
168
143
152
124
130

1053
1001
984
970
950
934
917
912
882
851
850

999
979
959
959
949
936
892
786
771



